

Misc Execution 58 of 2021

Order dated 08-01-2025

Record is fixed today for payment.

Petitioner and O.P files hazira.

Money receipt of Rs. 5,000/- is filed and is kept with the record.

Fix 10-02-2025 for payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(J O Code WB-01187)